WNRT-320GS
Data Sheet
1
3G / 802.11n Wireless Portable Router with 3G HSUPA
3G/3.5G Broadband Sharing
PLANET Wireless Portable 3G Router, WNRT-320GS, is the smallest multifunctional 3G AP/
Router in the market. It is equipped with a built-in 3G module for the connection to
WCDMA / HSDPA / HSUPA mobile network. No need of an external 3G modem, users can

Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
Related Products
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
WNRT-320GS 3G / 802.11n Wireless Portable Router with 3G HSUPA
WNRT-32BAT The Standard Battery of WNRT-320GS / 1900mAh, 3.7V
	 C-WNRT-320GS
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of